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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Küng Livian (2008) 20.00

+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 10.00
+ Dürig Nico (2008) 10.00

 
1 Zubler Timo (2008) 19.75

+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 9.75

 
1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 19.75

+ Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 9.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00

1 Kalt Silas (2008) 19.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75
+ Roth Fridolin (2008) 10.00

1 Wyssmann Tim (2009) 18.75
+ Suter Simon (2009) 9.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 9.00

1 Haus Sebastian (2009) 18.75
+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00
- Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.75

2 a Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.50
+ Anderegg Fabian (2008) 9.75
- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75

2 b Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 18.50
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 9.75
- Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.75

1 Suter Simon (2009) 18.50
o Wyssmann Tim (2009) 8.50
+ Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 10.00

1 Roth Fridolin (2008) 18.50
+ Böni Tobias (2008) 10.00
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50

1 Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.25
+ Fava Silas (2008) 9.75
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50

1 Dürig Nico (2008) 18.25
+ Steinhart Yanik (2008) 9.75
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50

2 Russo Giulio (2009) 17.75
- Wyssmann Tim (2009) 9.00
- Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 a Gerber David (2008) 17.50
- Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.75
- Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.75

1 b Steinhart Yanik (2008) 17.50
o Dürig Nico (2008) 8.50
- Fava Silas (2008) 9.00

1 a Fava Silas (2008) 17.50
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
- Steinhart Yanik (2008) 9.00

1 b Bruggmann Timo (2008) 17.50
o Kalt Silas (2008) 8.50
- Böni Tobias (2008) 9.00

1 c Böni Tobias (2008) 17.50
o Roth Fridolin (2008) 8.50
- Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.00

2 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 17.25
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
- Anderegg Fabian (2008) 8.75

2 b Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.25
- Gerber David (2008) 8.75
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

2 c Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 17.25
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50
- Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.75

2 d Trachsel Nick (2008) 17.25
o Küng Livian (2008) 8.50
- Gerber David (2008) 8.75

1 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 17.25
o Haus Sebastian (2009) 8.50
- Truckenmüller Moritz (2009) 8.75

1 Anderegg Fabian (2008) 17.25
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 Hoffmann Klaus (2009) 17.00
o Aeby Gaëtan (2009) 8.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Gauch Florian (2010) 20.00

+ Martinovic David (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Jonah (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Bühler Jonas (2010) 20.00

+ Knecht Morris (2010) 10.00
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Berchtold Matti (2010) 20.00

+ Eberhard Jamal (2010) 10.00
+ Räber Remo (2010) 10.00

1 a Schenk Manuel (2011) 19.75
+ Dürig Reto (2011) 9.75
+ Müller Patrick (2011) 10.00

1 b Roth Nando (2011) 19.75
+ Wyss Noah (2011) 10.00
+ Nützi Jacob (2011) 9.75

1 Köpfli Andrin (2010) 19.75
+ Senn Jonas (2010) 9.75
+ Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 10.00

1 Anderegg Adrian (2011) 19.75
+ Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.75
+ Gräni Yannis (2011) 10.00

1 Hochuli Samuel (2011) 18.75
- Müller Patrick (2011) 8.75
+ Stefani Luca (2011) 10.00

1 a Wettstein Tobias (2011) 18.50
o Nützi Jacob (2011) 8.50
+ Hasler Andrin (2011) 10.00

1 b Wenger Jayden (2010) 18.50
o Räber Remo (2010) 8.75
+ Bruggmann Felix (2010) 9.75

1 Senn Jonas (2010) 18.50
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50
+ Martinovic David (2010) 10.00

1 a Räber Remo (2010) 18.50
+ Wenger Jayden (2010) 10.00
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50

1 b Portenier David (2010) 18.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50
+ Megert Lars (2010) 10.00

1 c Nützi Jacob (2011) 18.50
+ Wettstein Tobias (2011) 9.75
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.75

1 d Gräni Yannis (2011) 18.50
+ Hasler Andrin (2011) 10.00
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 e Gisler Jonah (2010) 18.50
+ Megert Lars (2010) 10.00
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50

1 f Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 18.50
+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00
o Köpfli Andrin (2010) 8.50

1 a Knecht Morris (2010) 18.25
+ Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 9.75
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

1 b Eberhard Jamal (2010) 18.25
o Berchtold Matti (2010) 8.50
+ Fässler Tiago (2010) 9.75

1 Dürig Reto (2011) 17.75
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.75
- Lüscher Noel (2011) 9.00

1 a Müller Patrick (2011) 17.50
- Hochuli Samuel (2011) 9.00
o Schenk Manuel (2011) 8.50



Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Schwinget im Zurzibiet
Leibstadt, 14.05.2023

Zurzibiet ©2023 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 14.05.2023 19:56 Seite 2/2

1 b Lüscher Noel (2011) 17.50
o Anderegg Adrian (2011) 8.50
- Dürig Reto (2011) 9.00

1 Stefani Luca (2011) 17.25
- Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 8.75
o Hochuli Samuel (2011) 8.50

1 a Fässler Tiago (2010) 17.25
- Bruggmann Felix (2010) 8.75
o Eberhard Jamal (2010) 8.50

1 b Dössegger Gian-Luca (2011) 17.25
- Stefani Luca (2011) 8.75
o Portenier David (2010) 8.50

1 c Bruggmann Felix (2010) 17.25
- Fässler Tiago (2010) 8.75
o Wenger Jayden (2010) 8.50

1 Martinovic David (2010) 17.25
o Gauch Florian (2010) 8.50
o Senn Jonas (2010) 8.75

2 a Wyss Noah (2011) 17.00
o Roth Nando (2011) 8.50
o Birchmeier Aaron (2010) 8.50

2 b Schneeberger Lyen (2010) 17.00
o Knecht Morris (2010) 8.50
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.50

2 c Megert Lars (2010) 17.00
o Gisler Jonah (2010) 8.50
o Portenier David (2010) 8.50

1 Hasler Andrin (2011) 17.00
o Gräni Yannis (2011) 8.50
o Wettstein Tobias (2011) 8.50


